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Broker 35 47 15 4 0 82.5 81 30% 274
Night of the Twelfth, The 30 54 15 2 0 82.2 54 20% 268
Joyland 33 47 16 3 2 81.0 58 24% 240
Lunana: A Yak in the Classroom 70 26 4 0 0 93.2 97 35% 274
Gravedigger’s Wife, The 47 35 16 1 0 85.7 74 28% 266
Plan 75 29 39 27 0 5 77.6 66 24% 274
Under the Fig Trees 10 46 34 10 0 71.3 71 30% 235
Cairo Conspiracy 51 35 13 1 0 87.0 83 33% 251
Zana 13 58 23 1 74.9 71 35% 202
1976 39 36 19 6 0 81.5 80 32% 252
Wings of Desire 37 25 20 13 5 75.0 76 29% 265
Utama 42 32 20 5 0 82.2 93 32% 293
Beasts, The 46 41 7 4 2 85.2 54 26% 210
Return to Dust 53 33 11 4 0 86.8 76 30% 254
Blue Caftan, The 59 30 5 5 0 88.5 73 28% 260
Our River, Our Sky 30 29 26 12 3 74.2 66 31% 210
One Fine Morning 0 0 0 0 0

Whistlers, The 0 0 0 0 0

Kind Hears and Coronets 0 0 0 0 0

Are You There, God? It's Me, Margaret 0 0 0 0 0

(summer film)




